

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC

Nos.5810-5859/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/02/2016 in RFA No.1853/2012, RFA No.1854/2012, RFA No.1893/2012, RFA No.1894/2012, RFA No.1895/2012, RFA No.1896/2012, RFA No.1897/2012, RFA No.1898/2012, RFA No.1899/2012, RFA No.1900/2012, RFA No.2817/2012, RFA No.2818/2012, RFA No.2819/2012, RFA No.3020/2012, RFA No.3021/2012, RFA No.3022/2012, RFA No.3310/2012, RFA No.3311/2012, RFA No.4509/2012, RFA No.4510/2012, RFA No.4511/2012, RFA No.4512/2012, RFA No.4513/2012, RFA No.5112/2012, RFA No.5113/2012, RFA No.5114/2012, RFA No.5115/2012, RFA No.5116/2012, RFA No.5117/2012, RFA No.5118/2012, RFA No.5119/2012, RFA No.5120/2012, RFA No.5121/2012, RFA No.5122/2012, RFA No.5123/2012, RFA No.5124/2012, RFA No.5125/2012, RFA No.5126/2012, RFA No.5127/2012, RFA No.5128/2012, RFA No.5129/2012, RFA No.5130/2012, RFA No.5131/2012, RFA No.5132/2012, RFA No.5133/2012, RFA No.5134/2012, RFA No.5135/2012, RFA No.5136/2012, RFA No.5137/2012 and RFA No.5138/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATTAR SINGH ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

Date : 31/03/2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.(mentioned by)

For Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters along with SLP (C) Nos.2013-2031/2017 on 03.04.2017.

(ASHAÂ SUNDRIYAL)

COURTÂ MASTER (CHANDERÂ BALA)

COURTÂ MASTER